lunch menu A
@ £9.50 per person

Starter
Chilli prawn crackers
Chicken & sweet corn soup or Hot & sour soup

Main course
Please choose one main course each from below.

Sweet & sour chicken

Chicken green peppers in black bean sauce
Lemon chicken

Hot & spicy sichuan aubergine

Beef cashew nuts.

Barbeque spare-ribs

Mixed vegetables with satay sauce V

Tofu with mange tout & baby corn V

All served with egg fried rice or boiled rice.

lunch menu B
@ £12.50 per person

Starter
Pacifica hor's d'oeuvres

Main course
Please choose one main course each from below.

Deep fried spicy chicken

Hot & spicy sichuan beef

Spicy Mongolian chicken

Chicken mange tout and baby corn
Shredded beef cantonese

Pork chops with chilli & spicy salt
Curry Mixed vegetables V
Vegetables monk style V

All served with egg fried rice or boiled rice.

lunch menu C
@ £15.00 per person

Starters
Aromatic crispy duck

Main courses
Please choose one main course each from below.

Sizzling lamb with black pepper sauce
King prawns with chilli & spicy salt
Chicken with fresh asparagus
Barbeque pork char siu

Beef kung po

Chicken cantonese

Pak choi with Chinese shitake V
Chinese broccoli with garlic & ginger V

All served with egg fried rice, boiled rice or soft fried noodles.

light bites

Chilli Prawn Crackers.

Spare Ribs...

3.00

7.50

m Roasted Barbeque. drizzled with golden syrup.
= King Do Style. Adelicious fruity, tangy sweet sauce.

= Chilliand Spicy Salt.

Chicken wings
With chilli and spicy salt.

Sesame prawns on toast.
Squid with chilli and spicy salt.

Crispy spring rolls.

The filling is shredded pork and bamboo shoots.

Vegetable spring rolls. V

Deep-fried aubergine V
with Chilli and Spicy Salt.

Chilli, spicy salt bean curd. V

Stuffed steak rolls

with black pepper sauce.

Chicken satay skewers. N
Served with pineapple and cucumber chunks.

Aromatic crispy “mock duck”. V
Made from wheat gluten and deep fried until crispy,
to be rolled in pancakes with hoi sin sauce and salad.

Aromatic crispy duck.

Duck is basted in mixed herbs and soya sauce until tender, then deep fried until

5.50

5.50

6.95

4.50

3.50
5.95

4.95

7.50

6.50

7.95

crispy. duck to be rolled in pancakes with hoi sin sauce and salad.

B Quarter

N = Contains nuts.

coffee and tea

Café Creme
Cappuccino
Latte

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha

Ristretto

Hot chocolate
Decaffeinated

Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Fruit infusions

10.50

\/ = Suitable for vegetarians.

2.50
2.50
2.50
1.85
2.50
2.50
2.95
1.85
2.50
2.50

2.50
2.50
2.50



