#### lunch menu A

@ £9.50 per person

Starter

Chilli prawn crackers

Chicken & sweet corn soup or Hot & sour soup

Main course

Please choose one main course each from below.

Sweet & sour chicken

Chicken green peppers in black bean sauce

Lemon chicken

Hot & spicy sichuan aubergine

Beef cashew nuts.

Barbeque spare-ribs

Mixed vegetables with satay sauce V

Tofu with mange tout & baby corn V

All served with egg fried rice or boiled rice.

#### lunch menu B

@ £12.50 per person

Starter

Pacifica hor's d'oeuvres

Main course

Please choose one main course each from below.

Deep fried spicy chicken

Hot & spicy sichuan beef

Spicy Mongolian chicken

Chicken mange tout and baby corn

Shredded beef cantonese

Pork chops with chilli & spicy salt

Curry Mixed vegetables V

Vegetables monk style V

All served with egg fried rice or boiled rice.

# lunch menu C

@ £15.00 per person

Starters

Aromatic crispy duck

Main courses

Please choose one main course each from below.

Sizzling lamb with black pepper sauce

King prawns with chilli & spicy salt

Chicken with fresh asparagus

Barbeque pork char siu

Beef kung po

Chicken cantonese

Pak choi with Chinese shitake V

Chinese broccoli with garlic & ginger V

All served with egg fried rice, boiled rice or soft fried noodles.

## light bites

Chilli Prawn Crackers.	3.00
Spare Ribs  Roasted Barbeque. Drizzled with golden syl  King Do Style. A delicious fruity, tangy sweet so  Chilli and Spicy Salt.	
Chicken wings With chilli and spicy salt.	5.50
Sesame prawns on toast.	5.50
Squid with chilli and spicy salt.	6.95
Crispy spring rolls. The filling is shredded pork and bamboo shoots.	4.50
Vegetable spring rolls. V	3.50
Deep-fried aubergine V with Chilli and Spicy Salt.	5.95
Chilli, spicy salt bean curd. V	4.95
Stuffed steak rolls with black pepper sauce.	7.50
Chicken satay skewers. N Served with pineapple and cucumber chunks.	6.50

#### Aromatic crispy duck.

Aromatic crispy "mock duck". V

Made from wheat gluten and deep fried until crispy,

to be rolled in pancakes with hoi sin sauce and salad.

Duck is basted in mixed herbs and soya sauce until tender, then deep fried until crispy. duck to be rolled in pancakes with hoi sin sauce and salad.

7.95

■ Quarter 10.50

N =Contains nuts. V =Suitable for vegetarians.

## coffee and tea

Café Crème	2.50
Cappuccino	2.50
Latte	2.50
Espresso	1.85
Double Espresso	2.50
Macchiato	2.50
Mocha	2.95
Ristretto	1.85
Hot chocolate	2.50
Decaffeinated	2.50
Earl Grey	2.50
English Breakfast	2.50
Fruit infusions	2.50